2024/25 School Fee Schedule for St. John Bosco

Description	2024/25 Fee Amount
Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max \$30	
Agenda	\$9.00
Cultural Fee-Kinder	\$15.00
Electronic Device User Fee (Grade 1-6)	\$3.00
Site Licences - K	\$3.00
Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50	
Agenda	\$9.00
Cultural Fee- Grade 1-6	\$15.00
Electronic Device User Fee (Grade 1-6)	\$10.00
Site Licences - 1-6	\$16.00